District I 625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 District II		Energ	State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department			Form C-104 Revised August 1, 2011						
<u> SISTRECTI</u> BII S. First St	Artesia. ì	NM 88210	(	Oil Conse	rvation Di	vision	Submit	to Approp	riate Dis	strict Office		
District III	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,				n St. Franc		000					
	os Rd., Az	tec, NM 87410		Santa Fe	, NM 875	05		Ш.	. 4E) ID E	D DEDARM		
		anta Fe, NM 87		VABLE A	ND AUT	HORIZAT	ION TO			REPORT		
Operator Na	ame and A	ddress						OGRI	D Numbe			
P.O. BO		& CATTLE	LLC					1414				
JAL, NM				, mark						Reason for Filing Code/Effective Date 11/19 175 Bbls. Skim Oil Sold		
API Number	<u>-</u>	Pool N								Pool Code 96141		
30-025-27085 Property Code			SWD; YATES - RIVERS						Well Number			
316844		JAL NORTH RANCH SWD						001				
I. Sui	rface I	ocation										
UL or Lot	Section		Range	Lot ID	Feet from the	North/South	Line Fee	Feet from the		/West Line	County	
N	7	25S	37E		660	SOUTH	19	80	WI	EST	LEA	
		ole Location				11					T =	
UL or Lot	Section			ige Lot ID Feet from		_		Feet from the		/West Line	County	
Lse Code P	Producin SWD	g Method Code	: Gas	Connection D	ate   C-129 P	ermit Number	C-129 Eff	ective Date	2	C-129 Exp	iration Date	
		Gas Trans										
18 Trans	porter	Jas Italis	porters	<b>3</b>	19 Transpor						<sup>20</sup> O/G/W	
	OGRID		and Address TDANSOH MADVETING INC								- 403177	
243484		TRANSOIL MARKETING, INC.									- 4031//	
		l										
											<u> </u>	
v. w	all Car	mpletion D	lata									
pud Date		Ready Date	rata	TD	PI	BTD	Po	erforations		Di	IC,MC	
ole Size			Casing	& Tubing Size						- C		
			Cushing	or rubing Size		Depth Set			Sack	s Cement		
				C Tubing 32.		Depth Set			Sacks	s Cement		
						Depth Set			Sacks	s Cement		
				a ruomg size		Depth Set			Sacks	s Cement		
						Depth Set			Sacks	s Cement		
	/ell Tes	it Data				Depth Set			Sacks	s Cement		
/. W	/ell Tes	it Data Gas Delivery D		Test Date		Depth Set	Tbg. P	ressure	Sacks	Csg. Pressur	e	
/。 W	ell Tes	Gas Delivery D		Test Date	Test			ressure	Sacks	Csg. Pressur		
V. W Pate New Oil Choke Size		Gas Delivery D	ate	Test Date Water	Test Gas		Tbg. P	ressure	Sacks			
V. We hate New Oil Choke Size hereby certify complied with est of my knows to find the set of my knows to find the	y that the r	Oil  ules of the Oil Care information g	ate	Test Date Water	Test Gas ve been	Length	AOF	ressure		Csg. Pressur Test Method		
Date New Oil Choke Size hereby certify complied with est of my knowignature:	y that the r	Oil  ules of the Oil Care information gad belief.	ate	Test Date Water	Test Gas ve been		AOF OIL C	ONSERVA	ATION D	Csg. Pressur Test Method		
V. W Date New Oil Choke Size hereby certify omplied with est of my know ignature:	y that the r	Oil  ules of the Oil Care information gad belief.	ate	Test Date Water	Test Gas ve been	Length	AOF OIL C	ONSERVA	ATION D	Csg. Pressur Test Method		
bate New Oil Choke Size hereby certify omplied with est of my kno ignature:  Linted name: Debbie M	y that the read that the owledge are	Oil  ules of the Oil Cone information god belief.	ate	Test Date Water	Test Gas ve been	Length  Approved by:	OIL C	ONSERVA	ATION D	Csg. Pressur Test Method		
hoke Size thereby certify complied with est of my kno- ignature:	y that the read that the owledge are	Oil  ules of the Oil Cone information god belief.	ate	Test Date Water	Test Gas ve been	Length Approved by:	OIL C	ONSERVA	ATION D	Csg. Pressur Test Method		

 debmckelvey@earthlink.net

 Date:
 Phone:

 01/20/2020
 575-392-3575



## TransOil Marketing, LLC.

PO Box 6697 Abilene, TX, 79608

DOT# 1526950 (855) 698-0200

UN1267, Petroleum Crude Oil, 3, PG II

For Hazardous Materials IncidentSpill, Leak, Fire Exposure, or AccidentCall CHEMTREC Day or NightWithin USA and Canada: 1 - 803 - 424 - 9300

RUN DATE: 12/15/19

PRINTED: 12/15/19 7:28 am

Gauge Run **BARRIER GRDER #:329326** SHIPPER PO #:

EST. GOV: 1/5.256 BBLS

AUTHORITY: Transdit Marketing, LLC

DRIVER: Rodelto Aguilar

TRUCK: 518

TRAILER 1: 230

TRAILER 2:

TRIP MILES:

CHAINUP?: No

ORIGIN ODO: 473273

REJ. ORIGIN?: No DEST ODO:

**Pickup Details** 

ORIGIN: JAL NORTH RANCH SWD (FUL882)

OPERATOR: FULFER OIL & CATTLE CO LLC PRODUCER: FULFER OIL & CATTLE CO LLC

SHIPPER: TransCil Marketing, LLC

STATION:

1 FeSE# 7711

LEGAL DESC

BLW 316844 API:

NDIC:

STATE: New Mexico

COUNTY: LEA

ARRIVE: 12/15/19 6:56 am Mountain

DEPART: 12/15/19 7:27 am Mountain

HEL NOTES,

DRIVER NOTES:

ORIGIN SIGNATURE:

GAUGER (PRINT): Rudolfo Agullar

TICKET #: 329326A REJECTED?: No P0#: 15FT '398BBLS

TANK #: 6882 SEAL OFF/ON #:

BOTTOM:

BS&W%: 0.200 GRAV 60F: 43.63

**OBS GRAV: 43.80** OPEN:52.0 TEMPS (F): 0BS: 52.0 CLOSE: 52.0

OPEN: 12' 8' 8Q